Microelectrode and Micro~ipette Holders. Reference Cells
Applications
Intracellular Recording
Microiontophoresis
Micro Perfusion
Patch I Whole Cell Clamp
Ion Sensitive Measurements
Pressure Injection

Acrylic
Polyc arbonate
Microelectrode Holder Part Number Construction Chart
15- 1.5mm
17- 1.7mm
SERIES
E, P or PE H- Handle
CONNECTOR Suffix Only
S- Straight M- 2mm Pin N- W/O Port
R- Right Angle F- 2mm Jack P- With Port
45- 45" Angle A- lmm Pin V- With Vent
B- BNC P30- With 30" Port
Example: Catalog No. ESP-M12N is a straight holder with Ag-AgC1 pellet, 2mm pin, no port and bored for 1.2 mm diameter
glass capillary.
Part Number Style Coupling
ESP-FxxN Straight AgmAgCl Pellet
ESP-MXxN Straight AgmAgCl Pellet
ESP-FxxP Straight AgmAgCl Pellet
ESP-MxxP Straight AgmAgCl Pellet
ESP-FxxV Straight AgmAgC1 Pellet
ESW-FxxN Straight Ag Wire
ESW-MxxN Straight Ag Wire
ESW-FxxP Straight Ag Wire
ESW-MxxP Straight Ag Wire
ERP-FxxN 90" Angle AgmAgC1 Pellet
ERP-MxxN 90" Angle AgAgC1 Pellet
ERP-FxxP 90" Angle AgmAgC1 Pellet
ERP-MxxP 90" Angle AgAgC1 Pellet
ERW-FxxN 90" Angle Ag Wire
ERW-MxxN 90" Angle Ag Wire
ERW-F&' 90" Angle Ag Wire
ERW-MxxP 90" Angle Ag Wire
E45P-FxXN 45" Angle Ag-AgC1 Pellet
E45 W -FxxN 45" Angle Ag Wire
E45P-MxxN 45" Angle AgmAgC1 Pellet
E45W-MxxN 45" Angle Ag Wire
E45P-FxxP 45" Angle AgmAgC1 Pellet
E45 W -FxxP 45" Angle Ag Wire
E45P-MXxP 45" Angle AgmAgC1 Pellet
E45W-MxxP 45" Angle Ag Wire